
D.—2a 6

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

1893-94.
1,892 Miles.

1892-93.
1,870 Miles.

£
Brought forward
EAILWAYS—continued.

7"OTE No. —continued.
Wellington Section, 1893-94—91 miles.
Maintenance—1Inspector at 14/6 per day

1Foreman ofWorks at 12/6 per day
15 Gangers at 8/ per day
47 Platelayers, 39 at 6/6, 5 at 4/6, 3 at 4/ per day ...
Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Bails

,, Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ . Miscellaneous

227
196

1,878
4,507
1,549

407
1,636

975
1,500
1,230

225
170

14,500
Locomotive—1 Locomotive Foreman at £5 per week

1 Storeman at 7/6 per day
1 Cadet
13 Drivers, 2 at 13/, 4 at 12/, 7 at 11/
17 Firemen, 3 at 9/ and 10/6, 2 at 9/ and 10/, 2 at 9/,

9 at 8/, 1 at 7/6 per day
13 Cleaners, 1 at 7/, 6 at 6/6, 2 at 6/, 3 at'5/6, 1 at 5/

per day
Wages, Eenewals and Eepairs, Locomotive„ ,, ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, ,, „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

260
117
110

2,361
2,280

1,242
3,700
2,350
3,800
1,650
4,300

200
130

22,500

Traffic—13 Stationmasters, 1 at £250, 1 at £200, 3 at £180,
3 at £160, 5 at £140 per annum

House Allowance, 3 at £25 per annum
I Believing Officer
II Clerks, 1 at £190, 4 at £140, 2 at £130, 4 at £120

per annum
15 Cadets, 8 at £95, 3 at £80, 4 at £30 per annum ...
8 Guards, 5 at 10/, 1 at 9/6, 2 at 8/6 per day
5 Acting-guards, 1 (26 Sundays) at 8/, 3 (390 days) at

6d., 1 (104 days) at 1/ per day
1 Storeman at 10/ per day
1 Signalman at 8/6 per day
2 Shunters, 1 at 10/, 1 at 7/ per day
1 Head Porter (339 days) at 10/ per day
35 Porters, 6 at 7/6, 3 at 7/, 8 at 6/6, 3 at 6/, 4 at

5/6, 2 at 5/,. 6 at 4/6, 3 at 4/ per day
Casual Labour, &c.
Stores, &c.

2,170
75

160

1,490
1,120
1,197

25
156
133
266
169

3,239
600

1,400
12,200

49,200

Carried forward


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

