CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

	1893–94. 1,892 Miles.		1892–93. 1,870 Miles.	
Brought forward	£	£	£	£
RAILWAYS—continued.			\$ f	
·				
OTE No. —continued. Wellington Section, 1893-94—91 miles. Maintenance—				
1 Inspector at 14/6 per day	227		1	
1 Foreman of Works at 12/6 per day 15 Gangers at 8/ per day	$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{196} \\ \textbf{1,878} \end{array}$			
47 Platelayers, 39 at $6/6$, 5 at $4/6$, 3 at $4/6$ per day	4,507			
Wages—Structures Buildings	$\begin{array}{c} 1,549 \\ 407 \end{array}$			
" Miscellaneous	1,636			
Stores—Rails	$975 \\ 1,500$			
" Structures	$1,\!230$			
" Buildings " Miscellaneous …	$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 170 \end{array}$			
" Miscellaneous	14,500			
Locomotive—				
1 Locomotive Foreman at £5 per week	260			
1 Storeman at 7/6 per day 1 Cadet	$\begin{array}{c} 117 \\ 110 \end{array}$			
13 Drivers, 2 at 13/, 4 at 12/, 7 at 11/	2,361			
17 Firemen, 3 at 9/ and 10/6, 2 at 9/ and 10/, 2 at 9/,	2,280			
9 at 8/, 1 at 7/6 per day 13 Cleaners, 1 at 7/, 6 at 6/6, 2 at 6/, 3 at 5/6, 1 at 5/	2,200			
per day	1,242			
Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive Carriage and Wagon	3,700 2,350			
Stores, , , Locomotive	3,800			
", ", Carriage and Wagon	1,650 4,300			
Oil, Tallow, and Stores	200			
Overtime and Contingencies	130		•	
	22,500		. 4	-1
Traffic— 13 Stationmasters, 1 at £250, 1 at £200, 3 at £180,				
3 at £160, 5 at £140 per annum	2,170			
House Allowance, 3 at £25 per annum 1 Relieving Officer	$\begin{array}{c} 75 \\ 160 \end{array}$			
11 Clerks, 1 at £190, 4 at £140, 2 at £130, 4 at £120				
per annum	$1,\!490 \\ 1,\!120$			
15 Cadets, 8 at £95, 3 at £80, 4 at £30 per annum 8 Guards, 5 at 10/, 1 at 9/6, 2 at 8/6 per day	1,120 $1,197$			
5 Acting-guards, 1 (26 Sundays) at 8/, 3 (390 days) at	25			
6d., 1 (104 days) at 1/ per day 1 Storeman at 10/ per day	156		,	
1 Signalman at 8/6 per day	133 266			
2 Shunters, 1 at 10/, 1 at 7/ per day 1 Head Porter (339 days) at 10/ per day	$\frac{266}{169}$			
35 Porters, 6 at $7/6$, 3 at $7/$, 8 at $6/6$, 3 at $6/$, 4 at		and the second s		
5/6, 2 at 5/, 6 at 4/6, 3 at 4/ per day Casual Labour, &c	3,239 600			
Stores, &c	1,400			
- 	12,200		,	
	·	49,200		